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LAZA Belsis

SARRIA Maria Elena
CUMBA Yumileidi
THOMAS-DODD Danniel
MARTINEZ Lisette
GONZALEZ Misleydis
BOREL-BROWN Cleopatra
ADRIANO Elisangela
FERNANDEZ Herminia
VARGAS Mailin
ARCANJO Geisa

DUCO Natalia

LOPEZ Yaniuvis
WARREN Portious
FERNANDEZ Rosa
SILVA Ana Caroline
SANTANA Rosa Angelica
CAMERON Lloydricia
BARRETT Kimberly
ESPINOZA Aymara
VAZQUEZ Flor
RODRIGUEZ Marcelina
OROZCO Maria Fernanda
LEMOS Sandra

de AVIZ Maria

VIART Saily

GALLARDO Ivana Xennia
BROWN Devia
AVANCINI Livia
ALEXANDER Annie
SCOTT Candice
MEDEIROS Keely
NORTHOVER Zara
BALANTEN Norbi
RIVAS Angela Marcela
OSORIO Leanna
MURRAY Cherisse

ST. JOHN Jess
GRANGE Gleneve
RAMIREZ Hilda
ALBURY Aymara
CLUNIS Nayoka
JIMENEZ Layselys Rosa
NICHOLLS Shernelle
BAILEY Gabrielle
BERROA Nieves B.
DZUL Cecilia

JAMES Hilenn
OTAMENDI Yiliena
PEREIRA Andréa Maria
DELIS Dianelis
HACKETT Rhonda
SLOLEY Danielle

ST. PHARD Debbie
SENS Milena Jaqueline
ALEXANDER Nadia
AMARO Alexandra
CASTRO Luz Dary

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024

CcuB
CUB
CcuB
JAM
CcuB
CUB
TTO
BRA
CcuB
CUB
BRA
CHL
CcuB
TTO
CcuB
BRA
DOM
JAM
JAM
VEN
DOM
CUB
MEX
coL
BRA
CUB
CHI
JAM
BRA
TTO
TTO
BRA
JAM
CUB
coL
CUB
TTO
ANT
JAM
CUB
BAH
JAM
CcuB
BAR
JAM
CUB
MEX
TTO
CcuB
BRA
cuB
TTO
JAM
HATL
BRA
JAM
BRA
coL

Shot put Women

20.96 67
20.61 54
19.97 75
19.77 92
19.73 66
19.50 78
19.48 i 79
19.30 72
19.28 67
19.13 83
19.02 91
18.97 89
18.92 86
18.75 96
18.51 57
18.46 99
18.43 i 99
18.33 96
18.28 81
18.19 85
18.14 77
18.05 60
18.04 98
18.03 89
17.97 01
17.94 95
17.91 93
17.76 i 98
17.74 92
17.70 i 87
17.65 i 80
17.58 87
17.56 84
17.54 72
17.53 89
17.41 88
17.39 93
17.32 95
17.29 95
17.28 49
17.23 85
17.18 95
17.16 01
17.14 84
17.11 i 98
17.10 90
17.04 92
17.03 i 90
16.92 96
16.90 73
16.87 99
16.82 77
16.81 01
16.80

16.76 99
16.72 85
16.71 72
16.70 78

athlestats all-time

02/05/92
22/07/82
08/08/04
27/05/23
06/03/93
16/08/08
14/02/04
14/07/01
23/02/96
03/06/11
06/08/12
18/05/18
30/06/17
30/07/21
13/06/83
13/05/22
11/03/23
09/05/21
29/05/04
15/05/16
07/08/03
19/05/86
26/05/18
16/05/13
09/06/22
25/06/16
25/03/23
15/02/19
26/02/22
21/01/12
11/03/05
12/10/14
07/06/08
03/07/93
24/03/12
10/03/11
12/05/23
13/04/18
13/05/17
16/10/75
26/05/06
24/04/19
25/02/23
13/05/07
12/03/21
13/05/11
24/02/13
09/03/13
18/02/17
03/02/07
24/05/24
25/03/00
06/07/23
27/06/88
03/12/21
13/04/13
29/06/96
03/09/06
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Cd. México (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)
Huelva (ESP)

Los Angeles (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Beijing (CHN)
Blacksburg (USA)
Tunja (COL)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
London (GBR)

Fort Lauderdale (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Tokyo (JPN)

Tampere (FIN)
Oxford (USA)
Albuquerque (USA)
Walnut (USA)
Gainesville (USA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Hainfeld (AUT)
Querétaro (MEX)
Uberléndia (BRA)
Eugene (USA)

Cali (COL)

Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Flagstaff (USA)

Sao Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Birmingham (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

New York (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Bogotd (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Gold Coast (AUS)
Atlanta (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Knoxville (USA)
Minneapolis (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Lincoln (USA)
Fayetteville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Mérida (MEX)
Fayetteville (USA)
Las Tunas (CUB)

Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Tuscaloosa (USA)

San Salvador (ESA)
Wickliffe (USA)

Cali (COL)

Fairfax (USA)
Manaus (BRA)
Santiago de Chile (CHI)



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119

DURON Melanie

GAMBOA Alessandra Beatriz

PUPO Alina

COMBA Rocio Bdrbara
MACIEL Rafaela Cristine
RICHARDS Fiona
HENRY Vanessa
WALKES Keisha Marsha
URRUTIA Maria Isabel
BERNARDO Margarita
SEVERIANO Renata
BERNDT Marianne

da SILVA Izabela
RAMOS Hilda Elisa
SANCHEZ Rosario
FULLERTON Janell

del CARMEN Yerlin
SMITH Latifah
FERNANDES Maria
DELLS Dianelis

SALAS Esteysi Fabiana
PULIDO Laura
SANTANGELO Antonina
EVE Laverne
AIKHONBARE Itohan
SANCHEZ Ambar
MURREL-ROSS Kelsie
RAMIREZ Rosa Angelica
MOJICA Liliana Naomi
LECHUGA Tamara
BROWN Devene
BERNARD Candicea
ROACH Sireta
MARTEN Maritza
KNIBB Kellion

WOOD Brashae
GIBBONS Melissa
DEPESTRE Antuanett
WILLIAMS Racquel
SCHERER Amanda Mera
SANCHEZ Eva

LAZA Jacqueline
RODRIGUEZ Rosa
GOMEZ Olga
WILLIAMS Ashley
STEVENS Sah jay
BINNS Isheka

da SILVA Berenice
ROMERO Caridad

dos SANTOS Marinalva
CHEPPT Paola Gisela
HAMILTON Grecia
FRANCIS Lisa

MENA Elena

SHAW Alieasha
JAMES Jazmyn
KINDELAN Celeste
ARMADA Ailén
ZURITA Lorna

ORTIZ Taisha

CLARKE Kadian

MEX
PER
CUB
ARG
BRA
JAM
DMA
BAR
coL
DOM
BRA
CHI
BRA
CcuB
MEX
JAM
coL
JAM
BRA
CcuB
coL
MEX
BRA
BAH
BIZ
VEN
GRN
DOM
MEX
MEX
JAM
JAM
JAM
CcuB
JAM
BAH
JAM
CcuB
BAH
BRA
CUB
CcuB
VEN
CcuB
BAR
JAM
JAM
URU
CUB
BRA
ARG
CcuB
JAM
CcuB
JAM
JAM
CUB
ARG
ECU
PUR
JAM

‘1667 03

16.66 92
16.65 75
16.59 87
16.59 01
16.53 i 98
16.50 i 90
16.49 86
16.47 65
16.45 72
16.40 90
16.39 78
16.38 95
16.36 64
16.36 88
16.35 i 97
16.35 96
16.33

16.32 60
16.28 99
16.26 02
16.23 88
16.21 73
16.20 65
16.20 94
16.20 92
16.18 02
16.17 99
16.17 98
16.16 80
16.16 93
16.11 91
16.05

16.04 63
16.01 i 93
15.99 97
15.98 i 80
15.96 78
15.92 93
15.92 97
1591 62
15.91 69
1591 86
15.89 66
15.89 98
15.87 98
15.86 96
15.85 60
15.84 52
15.81 58
15.81 84
15.80 42
15.74 74
15.71 70
15.70 00
15.68 03
15.67 51
15.67 98
15.67 01
15.66 97
15.63 98

athlestats all-time

10/05/24
16/04/16
10/02/94
22/07/06
09/10/24
05/02/22
20/01/12
05/07/09
21/10/90
21/03/07
27/04/13
22/06/03
29/06/14
03/07/85
28/05/16
23/02/19
26/08/23
04/05/19
02/07/83
02/06/18
21/10/23
24/04/13
14/06/91
22/02/93
16/07/16
05/05/18
24/04/21
16/02/19
10/04/21
12/07/09
15/05/15
31/05/14
16/04/16
08/07/89
25/01/15
14/05/17
26/01/02
04/07/97
14/05/16
15/05/21
18/05/80
10/02/90
12/06/21
17/03/90
13/05/18
10/04/21
24/06/17
25/09/88
26/04/75
03/07/82
26/06/04
18/01/70
04/02/96
10/03/90
26/04/24
06/04/24
28/01/75
21/11/20
03/07/22
12/01/19
02/04/22
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Monroe (USA)

Lima (PER)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Brasilia (BRA)
Blacksburg (USA)
New York (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Medellin (COL)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Campinas (BRA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Maringd (BRA)
Manresa (ESP)
Salinas (USA)
Blacksburg (USA)
Medellin (COL)
Kingston (TAM)
Manaus (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Cali (COL)

Culiacdn (MEX)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
San Salvador (ESA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
St. George's (GRN)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Greensboro (USA)
Guanajuato (MEX)
Muncie (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Conway (USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Albuquerque (USA)
El Paso (USA)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Pinar del Rio (CUB)
Tallahassee (USA)
Blumenau (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Artemisa (CUB)
Collegeville (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Cincinnati (USA)
Lubbock (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
La Habana (CUB)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Louisville (USA)
Tampa (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Concordia (ARG)
Valledupar (COL)
Rio Piedras (PUR)
East Lansing (USA)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ARBOLEDA Leidy
PEDROSO Yasmiany
RAMOS Rosario
VASSELL Micara
MARTINEZ Johana
da SILVA Cibell
BOURKE Dulce
BARNES Lacee
SAUNDERS Tyefah
PEDROSO Juliana
MOLINA Rosa

dos SANTOS Jessica
LEWIS Merlene
BALANQUE Naudys
da COSTA Estephania
de CAMPOS Eliane
ROJAS Giohanny
CONLEY Grace
GUMBS Trevia
THOMPSON Doris
PEREIRA Ana Paula
RIVERA Liliana
JOHNSON Britannia
ESPINOZA Graciela
ESTRADA Irais
RODRIGUES Taniele
HUTSON Shanice
PALACIOS Clara

dos SANTOS Josiane
WATSON Daveina
BANDETIRA Eliana
CHALA Carmen
SOARES Josiane
MORENO Johana
BETANCOURT Cristina
OCTAVIEN Dayana
PALACIO Marlene
REVE Yanet
DURRANT-NAIRNE Kaia
ALVES Regiane
GREAVES Genneva
WILLIAMS Daniella
QUINONEZ Belsy Jenniffer
HEATH La Toya
PEREIRA Andrea
JADOTTE Joeanne
GALARZA Sylvia
MOLINA Jéssica
DAHLGREN Jennifer
LEUVA Ideimis
HERNANDEZ Mariela
de SOUSA Tamara Alexandrino
QUINTERO Ginger
TORRES Yazmin
GEORGE Denise
MARSHALL Kamesha
SLACK Salsa
TAYLOR Denise
SERRA Francislaine
FILIPPI Silvana Maria
SUAREZ Neolanis

coL
CcuB
VEN
JAM
coL
BRA
CUB
CAY
JAM
BRA
CHL
BRA
JAM
CcuB
BRA
BRA
VEN
BOL
IvB
BAH
BRA
PUR
JAM
MEX
MEX
BRA
BAR
coL
BRA
JAM
BRA
ECU
BRA
coL
CUB
HAT
CUB
CcuB
JAM
BRA
JAM
JAM
ECU
JAM
BRA
HAT
PUR
ECU
ARG
CcuB
MEX
BRA
ECU
CcuB
JAM
JAM
JAM
BAH
BRA
ARG
VEN

1561

15.61
1559
15.57 i
1557
15.56
15.55
15.53
15.52 i
15.51
15.49
15.48
15.47
15.46
15.46
15.45
15:44
15.42
15.42 i
15.41
15.41
15.36
15.35
15.34
15.33
15.29
15.24
15.22
15.22
15.22
15.21 i
15.20
15.20
15.20
15.19
15.19
15.16
15.16
15.15 i
15.14
15.13
15.09
15.09
15.08 i
15.06
15.06
15.04 i
15.04
15.03
15.02
15.01
15.01
15.00
15.00
14.99 i
14.99 i
14.99
1498
14.98 i
1497
1497

athlestats all-time

85

84
79
90
86
81
67
99
98
81

92

67
93
67
92
96
96
78
86

04
98
87
04
02
76
85
01
96
66
76
85
47
82
69
92
83
85
89

07
87
78
86
85
98
84
68
92
93
97
95
76
82
89
70
94
72
73

28/05/05
04/05/12
22/06/03
23/02/13
14/11/15
09/10/22
28/02/87
02/04/22
08/02/19
29/09/02
13/07/72
26/09/15
05/12/87
26/08/90
07/09/14
31/08/90
12/10/13
17/04/15
16/02/18
20/06/98
28/04/07
18/03/94
19/04/24
29/04/18
02/04/16
16/08/24
29/03/24
16/05/98
06/10/09
23/03/24
11/02/17
20/11/95
07/09/96
15/05/10
19/06/75
07/05/07
28/02/88
24/03/12
28/02/04
20/08/06
04/04/14
26/01/19
13/07/24
02/02/08
28/04/02
17/04/09
18/02/07
29/03/19
10/05/03
07/07/89
16/03/13
15/05/16
18/05/14
28/04/18
08/03/97
26/02/05
09/04/15
12/08/89
11/02/17
02/10/93
26/04/02
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Bogotd (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Albuquerque (USA)
Santander de Quilichao (COL)
San Sebastiao (BRA)
Santiago (DOM)

San Antonio (USA)
Jonesboro (USA)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Berlin (GER)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Lubbock (USA)
Bryansk (RUS)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Barinas (VEN)
Tarija (BOL)

Findlay (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Canoas (BRA)
Houston (USA)
Lexington (USA)
Querétaro (MEX)
Tepic (MEX)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Bolivar (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Porto Alegre (BRA)
Kennesaw (USA)
Pombal (POR)
Guayaquil (ECU)
Concordia (ARG)

Cali (COL)

Lezne (POL)
Bedford (GBR)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Nampa (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Kingston (TAM)
Santa Cruz (BOL)
Lima (PER)

Norman (USA)
Santiago (DOM)
Azusa (USA)

Akron (USA)

Palo Alto (USA)
Austin (USA)

Cd. Guayana (VEN)
Monterrey (MEX)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Cali (COL)

Fresno (USA)
Indianapolis (USA)
Ann Arbor (USA)
Tucson (USA)
Bogotd (COL)
Pombal (POR)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Maracaibo (VEN)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

MERCEDES Mary
FRAZER Rochelle
GILDING Latoya
GONZALEZ Adeleines
RODRIGUEZ Yorgelis
PEREZ Mariela Alejandra
GUERRERO Ana
THOMAS Tanya
WILLTIAMS Shakera
FOSTER Jerrine

HALL Samantha
MAYERS Deisheline
QUINONES Ruby
HARRIS Eldorine
WRIGHT Dionne
PIRELLT Camila
MACHADO Claudia
RIVEAUX Noelia
JONES Akela

JAMES Chelsea

REID Elfreda
WOOLERY Shanakay
HURTADO Yamira
GEORGE Geraldine
CARRION Lisandra
BRAVO Javiera Dominique
TOLEDO Dayna Vanessa
CHAMPAGNTIE Ayesha
AGUILAR Evelis Jazmin
LINARES Andrea
ROACH Ianna Monique
CORDOVA Dennis
SERSEN Noelia Belén
MOLINA Jéssica

da SILVA Rafaela Cristina
SMITH Trecia
MONTANO Luz
MOREIRA Amelia Aparecida
KELLY Icolyn

CIRIO Jazmin

GARCIA Rosy
MARSTON Sasha-Gaye
ALVES Edimara
CHARLES Tressa Anne
de CASTRO Stefanie
da SILVA Taniele
DAVIS-EDWARDS Kayla
GARCIA Fanny
JOHNSON Britannia
MORILLO Samantha
FERREIRA Beatriz
CARDENAS Regla Maria
SOLMON Rochele
LARTIGUE Guadelupe
DIMAS Eva Maria
LLANOS Norimar
COLMENARES Daniela
BOHORQUEZ Luz
VARGAS Yohana
BARTH Eduarda Cristina
MACKAY Canitra

DOM
JAM
TTO
CcuB
CUB
CHI
MEX
JAM
JAM
JAM
JAM
CRC
coL
JAM
JAM
PAR
CUB
CcuB
BAR
TTO
JAM
JAM
VEN
TTO
CUB
CHI
CHIL
JAM
coL
DOM
TTO
coL
ARG
ECU
BRA
JAM
coL
BRA
JAM
CHI
VEN
JAM
BRA
LCA
BRA
BRA
JAM
VEN
JAM
DOM
BRA
CcuB
JAM
MEX
ESA
PUR
coL
VEN
PUR
BRA
BAH

1497

14.96

14.96

14.95

1495

14.95

14.93

14.92 i
14.92

1491

14.90 i
14.90

14.88

14.87

14.87

14.87

14.87

14.86

14.85

14.85

14.83

14.83

14.82

14.80

14.80

14.80

1479

1479

1479

1478

14.78 i
1476

1476

1475

1475

1474

1474

1473

14.73

1472

1470

14.68 i
14.68

14.67

14.67

14.67

14.66 i
14.65

14.65

14.64

14.63

14.61

1461 i
14.60

14.60

14.60

1459

1456

1454

1453

1453 i

athlestats all-time

74

96
94
92
95
03
96
79
01

93
00
92

83
89
98
79
95
97

89
82
72
89
01
99
96
93
84
00
73
88
98
01
75
88
65

59
82
93
07
86
00
04
02
77
04
99
03
75
04

73
85
93

91
02

17/06/07
10/01/15
06/05/17
21/03/10
26/05/18
28/09/24
13/02/16
17/02/01
12/04/24
19/03/10
19/02/17
09/07/21
06/05/11
22/03/87
25/05/07
12/07/19
07/02/20
18/05/99
10/06/15
26/06/16
27/05/05
30/06/12
12/09/01
27/05/00
26/05/11
16/06/19
16/11/16
13/05/18
25/11/19
24/06/11
17/02/23
12/09/01
26/03/11
08/06/16
13/09/23
26/03/98
17/04/10
19/05/95
11/05/96
16.09.84
31/08/02
17/02/17
05/05/24
26/06/04
30/08/19
12/11/23
17/02/24
22/05/98
11/03/22
23/04/21
29/06/24
28/05/03
07/12/24
27/07/69
18/03/06
12/04/08
18/07/24
23/07/83
16/03/19
12/11/23
26/02/24

1-Hs

W = = = PN T

o= &

T =~ I HAMNMOAOWwWIwWN

A=A
—_
(\J

N = T =

= o=WwNn O = Ol —

o

Bayaguana (DOM)
Mona (USA)

Normal (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Gotzis (AUT)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Monterrey (MEX)
Carbondale (USA)
Natchitoches (USA)
Winston-Salem (USA)
Birmingham (GBR)
San José (CRC)
Bogotd (COL)

Raleigh (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Fort Lauderdale (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Eugene (USA)
Port-of-Spain (TTO)
Abilene (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Ambato (ECU)

Raleigh (USA)

La Habana (CUB)

Cali (COL)

Chillén (CHI)
Bloomington (USA)
Cartagena de Indias (COL)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Iowa City (USA)
Ambato (ECV)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
Bayville (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
San Felipe (VEN)
Flagstaff (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Coatzacoalcos (MEX)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Timbé (BRA)
Columia (USA)
Caracas (VEN)
Kingston (TAM)
West Point (USA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

La Habana (CUB)
Philadelphia (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
San Salvador (ESA)
Ponce (PUR)

Taipei (TPE)

La Habana (CUB)
Gurabo (PUR)
Timbé (BRA)
Birmingham (USA)



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

PENA Rosa

MOJICA Sofia

BAILEY Gabrille
THRASYVOULOU Paraskeovulla
MORRISON Evia
BROWN Serena

BOSO Maria Angelina
CARRILLO Diosty
LAMBERT Terine
SANTOS Natalia Vitoria
MARCELINO Mariana Grasielly
RESENDE Fernanda
ACOSTA Gladys
CASTILLO Juana Rosa
SCOTT Shania
RODRIGUEZ Leidy
FLORES Paulina

FORBES Marie

de JESUS Katiusca Maria
PACHECO Jessica Monique
MENDIETA Yusleidys
WEIDUM Helen
DICKSON Tavia
SALVEDEGO Alair

CRUZ Mary

TJIROZE Grettel
LEBERT Sasha-Ann
SPINOLA Vanessa
VENEGAS Fernanda
CAPURRO Iara

LEVY Daina

DeROSA Tiara

WRIGHT Tafada

OLIER Juliana

SUAREZ Norma
RALLIFORD Santornya
RANGER Tavia

CUEVA Brianna

DUPANS Mule Florencia
PAVANATTO Saionara
MENDIETA Dayana Julieth
SMITH Kimeka
SAMUELS Leonie

VERA Ana Carolina
BARBA Sandra
CORDOBA Yosiris

PER
MEX
JAM
VEN
BAH
BAH
BRA
MEX
JAM
BRA
BRA
BRA
CUB
DOM
JAM
DOM
MEX
JAM
BRA
BRA
CUB
SUR
JAM
BRA
coL
JAM
JAM
BRA
CHI
ARG
JAM
BER
JAM
coL
ARG
JAM
JAM
MEX
ARG
BRA
coL
JAM
JAM
ARG
MEX
coL

1452

14.52 i
1451
1450
14.48
14.48
14.46
14.46
14.46 i
14.46
14.45
14.44
1444
14.44
14.44 i
14.43
14.43
14.43
14.42
14.40
14.40
14.38
14.38
1437
14.35
14.32
14.32
14.32
14.32
14.31
14.30 i
14.30
14.29
14.28
1427
14 .27 i
14.26
14.26
1425
14.24
1424
14.23
14.22
14.21
14.20
14.20

athlestats all-time

69

01

94
80
98

02
02
05
92
81
97
84
00

89
01
77
91
94
60

97
75
93
90
91
96
93
98
03
85
40
01
97
95
04
94
90
06
01
71
85
99

04/07/93
24/02/24
13/02/16
12/06/22
19/06/99
14/04/18
16/10/75
06/05/22
09/12/23
09/06/24
19/09/10
22/07/01
19/02/16
19/05/18
26/01/24
23/06/05
24/04/13
12/05/21
06/08/00
06/11/12
24/07/15
05/07/92
19/01/19
24/05/83
02/10/23
28/03/98
04/04/15
24/07/15
06/04/24
28/03/21
19/02/11
30/03/19
16/03/24
12/07/03
06/06/71
22/01/22
12/06/12
01/06/19
12/04/24
14/03/15
14/04/18
28/06/24
23/05/22
02/10/94
17/04/10
24/09/21
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Lima (PER)

Lynchburg (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Athina (6RE)

Nassau (BAH)

Los Angeles (USA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Tepic (MEX)
Princeton (USA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Las Tunas (CUB)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
New York (USA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Culiacdn (MEX)
Levelland (USA)

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Cagador (BRA)
Toronto (CAN)

Mol

Spanish Town (JAM)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Bogotd (COL)

El Paso (USA)
Gainesville (USA)
Toronto (CAN)
Santiago de Chile (CHI)
Concepcion del Uruguay (ARG)
Pocatello (USA)
Hattiesburg (USA)
Coral Gables (USA)
Bogotd (COL)

Tacoma (USA)
Topeka (USA)
Kingston (TAM)
Chihuahua (MEX)
Norman (USA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cali (COL)

Kingston (TAM)
Gresham (USA)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Bogotd (COL)



